
Date Event Points Ringers

Saturday, April 3, 2021 Opening Weekend - Ind Gross/Net Flighted (Easter weekend) • •
Sunday, April 11, 2021 Go Low – Gold Tees 

Sunday, April 18, 2021 2 Man A/B Best Ball • •

Sunday, April 25, 2021 Individual Gross/Net Flighted • •

Sunday, May 2, 2021 2 Man Stableford - Bring a Guest • •
Friday, May 7, 2021 Novar 4 Ball Pairings Drawing - LIVE ONLINE 6PM

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Mother’s Day - Ind Gross/Net Flighted (6A-850A) • •

Saturday, May 15, 2021 Vice Presidents Cup Round 1 • •

Sunday, May 16, 2021 Vice Presidents Cup Round 2 • •

Sunday, May 23, 2021 Quota Buster • •

Sunday, May 30, 2021 AC Peterson 2 Man Best Ball Gross/Net (Memorial Day weekend) •
Saturday, June 5, 2021 INTERCLUB - Tumble Brook vs WMGA at WHGC

Sunday, June 6, 2021 INTERCLUB - Tumble Brook vs WMGA at Tumble Brook

Saturday, June 5, 2021 Alternate Event - Individual Net Only

Sunday, June 13, 2021 2-Man Best Ball • •

Saturday, June 19, 2021 Father’s Day - 2 Person Best Ball - Bring Guest/Child •

Saturday, June 26, 2021 Presidents Cup Round 1 • •

Sunday, June 27, 2021 Presidents Cup Round 2 • •

Saturday, July 3, 2021 2 Man Best Ball •

Sunday, July 11, 2021 Best 2 Balls of 4/ABCD • •

Saturday, July 17, 2021 Spinner Special - Day 1: Modified Alternate Shot & 4-Ball

Sunday, July 18, 2021 Spinner Special - Day 2: Scotch & Scramble

Saturday, July 24, 2021 Alternate Event - Individual Net Only

Saturday, July 24, 2021 INTERCLUB -The Ranch GC vs WMGA at WHGC

Saturday, July 31, 2021 INTERCLUB - The Ranch GC vs WMGA at The Ranch

Sunday, August 1, 2021 Stableford • •

Sunday, August 8, 2021 Ind Gross/Net Flighted – Club Champ Qualifier •
Saturday, August 14, 2021 Club/Sr Champ, Flight Tourney Final 8 & Final 4

Sunday, August 15, 2021 Club/Sr Champ, Flight Tourney Finals & Consolation Matches

Sunday, August 15, 2021 Alternate Event - Individual Net Only

Friday, August 20, 2021 WMGA Member/Guest (18 holes, lunch & dinner); 130P Shotgun

Sunday, August 29, 2021 Best 3 Balls of 4 •

Sunday, September 5, 2021 2-Man A/B Blind Draw - Labor Day •

Sunday, September 12, 2021 Go Low – Gold Tees

Sunday, September 19, 2021 2-Man Shamble - Bring a Guest

Sunday, September 26, 2021 2-Man Best Ball/FINAL RINGERS •

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Alternate Event - Individual Net Only

Saturday, October 2, 2021 INTERCLUB - WMGA vs Fairview Farms at WHGC

Sunday, October 3, 2021 INTERCLUB - WMGA vs Fairview Farms at Fairview Farms

Sunday, October 10, 2021 Year End - 2 Man Championship and Banquet/NET Tourney of Champions

Sunday, October 17, 2021 WMGA "Charity Scramble" Bring 3 Guests & Open to Public

Thursday, October 28, 2021 WMGA Golf Trip - Myrtle Beach

Friday, October 29, 2021 WMGA Golf Trip - Myrtle Beach

Saturday, October 30, 2021 WMGA Golf Trip - Myrtle Beach

Sunday, October 31, 2021 WMGA Golf Trip - Myrtle Beach

2021 WMGA TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
> Members must complete and post a score in a minimum of 5 Men's club events to qualify for Club Championship.

> For all two day events, participants must pay for both days upfront.


